G MGS5 DIAZ SOFIA INES
G MG5 Caleca micaela magali 27409167026

27423672442

G /MG yesica judith cespedes 23443374744

z2z2zzZ2zzZ2zz2zz2z2 22

EFC
EFC
EFC
EFC
EFC
EFC
EFC
EFC
EFC
EFC

SRAIBER SEBASTIAN
VAZQUEZ JUAN CARLC
Nancy mariel sequeirz
LAUTARO adrian gonz:
jeremias vladimir god¢
ROBERTO LUCIA MAG,
karina cabral

Roa Carlos Gaston
Martin Leonel Diaz
RODRIGO GABRIEL GA

20282656559
20295238829
27294856698
20425983769
20425980891
27409169606
27315232649
20270514546
20419547353
20441294078

‘A PT2 RAMIREZ CELESTE KA

A

PT2

LOPEZ GASTON HECTC

27412347051
20295429233

m

NTI

'VALLE JORGE

| 23306633279

17.5
0 EMERGI No
0 EMERGI No

17A18
17A18

17A18
17A18

17A18
17A18

59007
59007

0s T
0s T

17A18
17A18

17A18
17A18

21.67
19.03 108b.in' No 2526197 0S MT 8A16HS  8A16HS  8A16HS  8A16HS  8AI6HS
47.75
45.6 oficial No 1784790 2S T 133021430 1330214
40.87 oficial i 1784790 2S T 1330a1430 1330214
40.85 oficial No 1784790 2S T 1330a1430 1330214
40.65 oficial No 1784790 2S T 1330a1430 1330a14
40.6 oficial No 1784790 2S T 1330a1430 1330214
37.35 oficial No 1784790 2S T 1330a1430 1330214
27.65 1082 No 1784790 2S T 133021430 1330214
40.4 108a.in No 1784790 2S T 1330a1430 1330214
30.4 108a.infNo 1784790 2S T 1330a1430 1330214
30.15 108a.ini No 1784790 2S T 1330a1430 1330a14
30.4 108a.in'No 0004MT0003 3415982 1 DESIGNADO 53520 4SS T \ | \ 12,55A17,15
18.23 108b.in No H 53520 4 T 12,55A17,15
231 108a.infine 000ams0048 3416319 1 DEsIGNADO [JIEY 2067808 25 ™ \ | 12a13 12A13 \




|niv¢|areair| nombres |cui| |puntaje|IistadodTien{escuela | ige |ioridad | | cupof |hsm{sudturr| lunes |martes |miercoles |jueves |viernes |

E NTI  KLIPAN JUAN RODOLF' 20108162024 13.5 108b ITI No 3416319 2067898 2S M 12313 12A13

‘G /MG CARIVALILUCIA PAUL 27308138629  54.9 oficial No 0004PP0004 3416416 1 DESIGNADO 2212764 0S T 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 |
G /MG ROSSELLICLAUDIA 27292716635  54.2 oficial No 2212764 0S T 13a18 13a18 13218 13a18 13a18

G /MG GIMENEZNOEMI 27201774247  52.1 oficial No 2212764 0SS T 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18

G /MG GOROSITO MARIAJUL 27343373568  45.1 oficial No 2212764 0S T 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18

G /MG RAMIREZROSANA GA 23263260414  37.6 oficial No 2212764 0S T 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18

G /MG OJEDAAGUIRRE DANI 27338027562 30 108a.infNo 2212764 0S T 13a18 13218 13218 13218 13218

G /MG ARZAC SANTOS MILAC 27418927793  19.05 108b.in‘No 2212764 0SS T 13a18 13218 13218 13218 13218

G /MG CORBELLINI MARIA FE 27400913183  20.48 108b ITI No 2212764 0SS T 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18

G /MG CAJALMARIAVIRGINI 27284078875 21.67 108b.in' No 2212764 0SS T 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18

A QOR KIRIAZI CARLA ESTEFA 27315282719 4235 oficial No 0004MT0001 3416522 1 DESIGNADO 52821 4S5 V 17.45 A 21.30H
A QOR Laura Martifiuk 27302355792 23.35 oficial No 52821 45 V 17.45 A 21.30H
A QOR LOPEZINESDOLORES 23344947244 42.35 108a.infNo 52821 45 V 17.45 A 21.30H
A QOR Eduardo Sapiola 20283827306  13.35 108a.infNo 52821 4S5V 17.45 A 21.30H
‘G /MG DELOS SANTOS VANE 27348367256  30.1 108a.in'No 0004PP0065 3416578 3 DESIGNADO [I2W 59091  0's MT 8Al6 8A16 8A16 8A16 8A16

E CCD MOLINA GUSTAVO AN 20234319346  58.95 oficial Si  0004MS0002 3416662 1 DESIGNADO 2230624 2S T 19.30A21.20

E CCD BAIGORRIAPABLO 20301609427  55.6 oficial Si 2230624 2SS T 19.30A21.20

E CCD MORRONEDEBORAG 27299107936  55.1 oficial ~Si 2230624 25 T 19.30A21.20

E CCD GAMA LUISA 27302829948  54.43 oficial 2230624 25 T 19.30A21.20

E CCD POMADORO CECILIAN 27289366100 54.25 oficial Si 2230624 2S T 19.30A21.20

E CCD GAUNAYAMILA BELEN 27401910315  53.9 oficial Si 2230624 2SS T 19.30A21.20

E CCD GOMEZLUCIANO MAI 20290656452 53.79 oficial 2230624 2S T 19.30A21.20

E CCD BLANCOCARINA 27258864811 53.65 oficial 2230624 2SS T 19.30A21.20

E CCD REYLUCIABELEN 27303082757 53.58 oficial Si 2230624 25 T 19.30A21.20

E CCD MORALES VICTORIAA 27321520354 53.25 oficial 2230624 2S T 19.30A21.20

E CCD ARRIETA LEANDRO M/ 20386998974 52.95 oficial 2230624 2S T 19.30A21.20

E CCD OJEDAFEDERICO ALEJ 20386602604  52.6 oficial 2230624 2SS T 19.30A21.20

E CCD CABRERA GRAZIANO ( 27383547526 52.35 oficial 2230624 2S T 19.30A21.20

E CCD DEGANINIEMILSE LUJ 27303526388 51.71 oficial 2230624 2SS T 19.30A21.20

E CCD GOMEZ NORMA 27249935587 509 oficial 2230624 2SS T 19.30A21.20

E CCD LEANOEMANUEL 20388341581  50.6 oficial 2230624 2SS T 19.30A21.20

E CCD ESPINDOLA MAXIMILI 20291316647 50.53 oficial ~Si 2230624 2S T 19.30A21.20

E CCD BRAVOLEILAELISA 27297794316 50.45 oficial Si 2230624 2S T 19.30A21.20
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CcCcb
CCD
CCD
CCcD
CCcD
CCD
CcCcb
CCD
CCD
CCD
CCD
CCD
CCcb
CCD
CCD
CCcb
CCcD
CCcD
CCcb
CCD
CCD
CCcD
CCD
CCcD
CCcb
CCD
CCD
CCD
CCcD
CCD
CCcb
CCD
CCD
CCcD
CCD
CCD
CCcD

RIVAS MARCOS DARIC
JORRETO JESICA DANI
MIRANDA VALLE TERE
OCHOA KARINA FABIA
CROCERI FACUNDO Al
FRAGO MARTIN MANI
SALVANESCHI ANDRE/
FONTANA MARIA ITAT
RODRIGUEZ FERREYR/
ULISES GONZALEZ

DE OLIVERA LUIS
VILLAGRA DIEGO
LOPEZ ELVIAE
YANINA SUSANA CHA\
RODA RODRIGO
CARRERAS MARIANO ¢
VAZQUEZ JUAN CARLC
Mariela Roxana Del Ar
IRAIZOZ MARIA DEL C)
PEREZ ANA LAURA
SERRANO MARIANA S
CRUZ ABEL ELIO
ESPINOZA NESTOR JUI
DURAN MAGALI VICT(C
LOPEZ PATRICIA
BASCUAS ALEJANDRO
SOTO VIVIANA VANES,
DEGASTALDI JUAN MA
AMENEIRO MARIA BE|
CABRERA PABLO
TORRES SALCEDO EDS
BARRIOS PATRICIA SOI
roxana mariela fernan
LOPEZ SABRINA
GASTON ESEQUIEL AQ
SANTILLAN CINTIA SO
REINA ELIDA NOELIA

cuil
20343771437
27334000945
27247534798
27256012931
20287831510
20287692464
27339400259
27290915835
20235236274
20394071723
20303046586
20218816143
27265787458
23373053384
20388898225
20252652486
20295238829
27346558933
27224107868
27271986969
27308771984
20262156347
20259677700
27348367140
27309407518
20316050159
27377945846
20368219925
27238153129
20272778087
20945042673
27280433212
27338801470
27408792911
23388428759
23315322014
27297961387

| puntaje| Iistadod Tien{ escuela

49.85
49.29
49.2
48.7
48.65
47.75
47.24
47.05
46.76
46.6
46.1
45.54
45.2
44.69
44.65
44.42
44.42
44
43.25
42.65
42.65
42.39
42.25
42.25
41.75
40.6
40.35
39.95
39.55
38.1
371
36.75
36.65
36.5
355
33.95
33.6

oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
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oficial

S
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No
No
Si
No
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No
No
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Si
No
No
No
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Si
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Si

Si

No
No
No
No
Si

No
No
No
Si

No
No
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ioridad
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19.30A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20

martes

miercoles

jueves

viernes



| niv4 areain{ nombres

B

m mmMmMmMMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMTmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmM/mMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmm

CCD
CCD
CCD
CCcD
CCD
CCcD
CCcD
CCD
CCD
CCcD
CCD
CCcD
CCcb
CCD
CCD
CCcD
CCD
CCcD
CCcD
CCD
CCD
CCcb
CCD
CCcD
CCcD
CCD
CCD
CCcb
CCD
CCcD
CCcD
CCD
CCD
CCcb
CCD
CCcD
CCD

sofia antonella eizmer
LEDESMA MARIA
DOMINGUEZ LILIANA
karina cabral
NAVARRO BLANCA RA
LOPEZ INES DOLORES
Camila belen salguero
Facundo Fernandez
Carolina leonela rey
Martin Leonel Diaz
Marifa de los Angeles
SACCOMANO PABLO J
GILGADO GISELA
Laura Haydee Contrer:
AGUILAR ANALIA CELE
HERNANDEZ MARISA
VIAMONTE SOFIA
JAKIMIUK SSBRINA
BLANCO LILIANA
Natalia Maricel BOAD;
BACELO MARTIN
DODICI MARIANA
DEBORAH CELINA GAF
SEBASTIAN LEONEL IA
CABALLERO ROSA ELIS
Facundo Kutsukos
Nicolas Ivan Ibafiez
Agustina Beatriz Diaz
Bianca angelica juarez
ANA PAULA CORIMAY!(
ROJAS FERNANDA
Emma Petra Velazque:
Ovejero keila

andrea roxana Gonzal:
Rocio Belén Leone
MAIDANA MIGUEL
BARRERA JULIETA GEC

cuil
27371802709
27262839015
27239996960
27315232649
27261203907
23344947244
27433220965
20357190119
27376995394
20419547353
27267017358
20288994529
27251526996
27956921924
27325937462
27263639524
27345314917
27281741484
27295168744
27314455326
20184970466
27273435412
27349997849
24359965407
27308304979
20435820418
20358553312
27422325730
27417666279
27425755299
27435930749
27272594126
27380093966
27297346933
27423677355
20250504919
27305917104

| puntaje| Iistadod Tien{ escuela

325
29.35
33.89
27.65
26.25

42.6
40.35
31.65

30.5

30.4
30.15
27.65

25.4
25.35

25
24.56
24.35

21

30

26.5

26

21

21

18.1

21
26.32

24
22.68
14.75
23.38
20.68

19.5
26.58
25.59
23.53
19.83
16.76
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oficial Si
108a No
108a No
108a No
108a.inf No
108a.inf No
108a.inf No
108a.int No
108a.int No
108a.ini Si

108a.int No
108a.inf No
108a.inf No
108a.int No
108a.inf No
108a.inf No
108b ITI No
108b.in' No
108b.in' No
108b.ini No
108b.in' No
108b.int No
108b.in No
108b ITI No
108b.in No
108b.ini No
108b ITI No
108b ITI No
108b.int No
108b.in No
108b.in No
108b ITI No
108b.in' No
108b.int No
108b.int No
108b.in No

ige

ioridad

| cupof |hsm{sudturr| lunes

2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
2230624
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- 4 4 A4 A4 A4 4 4 4 4 A4 A4 A A AA—AA4 A4 A4 A4 A A A A-A—A—A—A—4 A4 A A -+

19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30A 21.20
19.30 A 21.20
19.30A 21.20

martes

miercoles

jueves

viernes
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A LT VILLANUEVA CAROLA| 27266199266 43.85 oficial Si |0004MT0003" 3416687 [N 5303 2S5 M 7,20A920

A LT  LEMANSKIVERONICA 27234042896 50.65 oficial Si  0004MT0003 3416687 2 DESIGNADO 5303 2S5 M 7,20A9,20

A LT HIDALGO AGUSTINA 27384695480 42.96 oficial Si 53603 2S M 720A920

A LT  LOPEZESTEFANIASOL 27390969592 40.35 oficial No 53603 2S5 M 7,20A9,20

A UT  DANZIJAZMIN MARIA 27430225559 319 oficial Si 5303  2S M 7,20A9,20

A LT  CASTRO IVANA 27358740958  30.35 108a.infNo 53603  2S M 7,20A9,20

A LT  WOLANIUKFLAVIALO 27257031476 22.11 108b ITINo 5303 25 M 7,20A9,20

A LT  Evalsabel Ferndndez\ 27306675732  14.47 108b.intNo 53603 2S M 720A9,20

A LT  COCASANDRA MARIS 23220572404 46.65 oficial No 0004MT0003 3416820 1 DESIGNADO 53717 25 T 12,55 A 14,55

A LT  leandro sinchez 20418002531  30.4 108a.infNo 53717 2S5 T 12,55 A 14,55

A LT  CASTRO IVANA 27358740958  30.35 108a.infNo 53717 25 T 12,55 A 14,55

A LT MONTENEGRO GABRI 27281288178 19.23 108b.iniNo 53717 25 T 12,55 A 14,55

A LT  WOLANIUKFLAVIALO 27257031476 22.11 108bITINo 53717 25 T 12,55 A 14,55

A LT  Evalsabel Fernandez\ 27306675732  14.47 108b.intNo 53717 25 T 12,55A 14,55

E /PR DIMARCOROMINA 27341347861 48.64 oficial No 0004MS0012 3416841 1 DESIGNADO 51154  0S M 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR SANTALUCE CANDELA 27367614957 47.28 oficial No 51154  0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR LARAARIADNASOLED 27353525455  43.6 oficial No 51154  0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E |/PR  VENDRAMIN MARINA| 27202055449  33.1 oficial ~Si 51154 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A11:50
E /PR BeatrizElsaPortal 27229463336 42.35 oficial No 51154  0S M 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR NOTARIOEVELYN 27398130648 40.85 oficial No 51154 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR BARRIOS PATRICIASOI 27280433212  40.75 oficial No 51154 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR REINAELIDANOELIA 27297961387  40.6 oficial No 51154  0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR BANDAVIVIANAEVAN 27335047406  38.9 oficial No 51154 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR carlossaulpouso 20353466624 38.85 oficial No 51154 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A11:50
E /PR PETERLILIANA 27143319747  38.6 oficial No 51154 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR ARAYASANDRABEATR 27164119489 38.37 oficial Si 51154 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR ROBERTO LUCIA MAG. 27409169606 36.35 oficial No 51154 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR Camilalovisolo 27340793558  36.35 oficial No 51154  0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR Gabriel Jalile 20367902435 359 oficial No 51154  0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR GASTONESEQUIELAQ 23388428759  35.5 oficial No 51154  0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR MAYORYANINAELIAN 23375424754 32.35 oficial No 51154 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR LOPEZGIANNINASAB 27399073281 3174 oficial No 51154 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR BLANCOJEANETTEAY 27368250037 29.15 oficial No 51154 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR MARI MARIELA ELISAE 27278572450  26.67 oficial No 51154 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50



| niv1| areair| nombres cuil

E /PR DOMINGUEZ LILIANA 27239996960
E /PR karina cabral 27315232649
E /PR Facundo Ferndndez = 20357190119
E /PR Carolinaleonelarey 27376995394
E /PR RAMIREZ CELESTE KAF 27412347051
E /PR SACCOMANO PABLOJ 20288994529
E /PR GILGADO GISELA 27251526996
E /PR JUNCO NORMA 27335366528
E /PR Andrea Alejandra Gén 27276198454
E /PR Daiana analia Giméne 27364023915
E /PR cynthiaflorencia cruz 27368201753
E /PR florencia aldana jaime 27384677407
E /PR Suave Mariana Soleda 27314853275
E /PR Ana Paola Diaz 27309805297
E /PR MIARA DANIELA 27321112175
E /PR albornoz veronica noe 27286945681
E /PR JAKIMIUK SSBRINA 27281741484
E /PR SANCHEZ CARLA SOFI; 27334742593
E /PR SILVERO EMILIANO JU 20256314976
E /PR SEBASTIAN LEONEL IA 24359965407
E /PR ESCOBAR LILIANA NOI 27299475749
E /PR Facundo Kutsukos 20435820418
E /PR Bianca angelica juarez 27417666279
E /PR ANA PAULA CORIMAY( 27425755299
E /PR Emma Petra Velazque: 27272594126
E /PR BAEZ ALDANA CECILIA 27412593346
E /PR Hernan Sebastian lezc 20255835522
E /PR Camila ayelen navarro 27428432490
E /PR Acostalagos milagros 27389902077
E /PR Gustavo aldo scaleran 20262271804
E /PR BARRERAJULIETA GEC 27305917104
E /PR Laura Martifiuk 27302355792
A |LIT  VILLANUEVA CAROLA | 27266199266
A LIT LEMANSKI VERONICA 27234042896
A LIT  OLIVA MARIA LUJAN 23316175074
A LT BENITEZ VERONICA Al 27305055714

34.84
27.65
31.65
30.5
30.4
26.65
25.4
25.35
25.35
20.65
18.1
13.35
13.15
25
13.88
10.74
27
25.15
25.1
25.1
25
26.32
14.75
23.38
19.5
18.25
17.5
12.82
26.71
23.45
21.34

43.85
50.65

35
30.21

| puntaje| Iistadod Tien{ escuela

108a No
108a No
108a.int No
108a.int No
108a.inf No
108a.inf No
108a.inf No
108a.inf No
108a.int No
108a.int No
108a.inf No
108a.int No
108a.inf No
108b.in No
108b ITI No
108b.in No
108b ITI No
108b ITI No
108b ITI No
108b.in' No
108b.ini No
108b.in' No
108b ITI No
108b.in No
108b.int No
108b.in No
108b.ini No
108b.in' No
108b.int No
108b.int No
108b.int No
SE ENCL No

oficial  Si 3416849

0004MT0003 3416849

oficial Si
oficial Si
108b ITI No

1 DESIGNADO

51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154
51154

53543
53543
53543
53543
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NNNN
v on non
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| cupof |hsm{sudturr| lunes

7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50

9,30 A 11,40
9,30A 11,40
9,30 A 11,40
9,30 A 11,40

martes

7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50

miercoles

7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50

jueves

7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50

viernes

7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50
7:20 A 11:50



| niv1| areail{ nombres cuil | puntaje| Iistadod Tien{ escuela | ige |ioridad | | cupof | hsm{ sud turr| lunes martes miercoles jueves viernes

A LT  Celeste flores 27439754414  28.69 108b.ini No 53543 2S5 M 9,30A11,40

A LT  MONTIEL MARIA FLOF 27319638887 21.25 108b.in' No 53543 2S5 M 930A1L40

A LT  WOLANIUK FLAVIALO 27257031476 22.11 108b ITINo 53543 2S5 M 930A1L40

A LT  Evalsabel Fernandez\ 27306675732  14.47 108b.ini No 53543 2S M 930A11,40

E PLG CACERESZULMAIRIS 27227102573 43.69 oficial No 0004Ms0037 3416997 1 DEsIGNADO [JIIRY 41420 as T 9.50 A 11.50 H{9.50 A 11.50 H:
E PLG ZABALAMARIANA 27370283376 24.74 108b ITINo 41420 4s T 9.50 A 11.50 H< 9.50 A 11.50 H
E PLG Rominamelinagrecco 23316547494 24.08 108b.in No 41420 4s T 9.50 A 11.50 H$9.50 A 11.50 H
E PLG WOLANIUK FLAVIALO 27257031476 22.11 108b ITINo 41420 4s T 9.50 A 11.50 H< 9.50 A 11.50 Hs
E PLG candelaMarzoratti 27435169991 16.45 108b.ini No 3416997 41420 4s T 9.50 A 11.50 H$9.50 A 11.50 H
A LT ZURITA MARIA FERNA 27338936228 56.65 oficial No |0004MT0003" 3417222 [N PR sz 25 T 12,55 A 14,55
A LT RIERA ROXANA NOEN 27254042086  55.6 oficial Si  0004MT0003 3417222 1 DESIGNADO 53716 2s T 12,55 A 14,55
A LT  COCASANDRA MARIS 23220572404 46.65 oficial No 53716 2s T 12,55 A 14,55
A UT  leandro sinchez 20418002531  30.4 108a.infNo 53706 2S5 T 12,55 A 14,55
A LT BATTAGLIAGIULIANA 27410656618 26.71 108b ITI No 53716 2 T 12,55 A 14,55
A LT  TORT MARIA 27266213951  25.58 108b ITI No 53716 25 T 12,55 A 14,55
A LT Celeste flores 27439754414  28.69 108b.ini No 53716 25 T 12,55 A 14,55
A LT  MONTIEL MARIA FLOF 27319638887 21.25 108b.ini No 53716 25 T 12,55 A 14,55
A LT  WOLANIUK FLAVIALO 27257031476 22.11 108b ITI No 53716 2s T 12,55 A 14,55
A LIT  Evalsabel Ferndandez\ 27306675732 14.47 108b.int No 3417222 53716 2S T 12,55 A 14,55
J /PR PALMUCHIVIRGINIA 27305561997 52.85 oficial Si 000410921 3417280 1 DESIGNADO 46755  0S T 13A17HS 13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS

J /PR PALUCHAK DAIANA SA 27343948382 52.65 oficial No 46755 0S T 13A17HS 13A17HS 13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS

J /PR JARASUSANA JAQUEL 27326611528 52.57 oficial No 46755 0S T 13A17HS 13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS

J /PR AGUIRRE SONIA 27226283132 52.2 oficial Si 46755 0S T 13A17HS 13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS

J /PR GONIEVANGELINA 27256456880 51.85 oficial Si 46755  0S T 13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS

J /PR BALMACEDA CECILIA 27297474478  51.2 oficial Si 46755 0S T 13A17HS 13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS

J /PR FERNANDEZ LORENA [ 27268006627 51.17 oficial No 46755 0S T 13A17HS 13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS

J /PR Mayra yanel pizzi 27342553996  51.1 oficial No 46755 0S T 13A17HS 13A17HS 13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS

J /PR RODRIGUEZ MARIA SC 27299102128 50.65 oficial No 46755 0S T 13A17HS 13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS

J /PR \Victorialilianaluna 23437852804 50.65 oficial No 46755 0S T 13A17HS 13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS

J /PR LEPERACINTIA 23324417524  49.84 oficial No 46755 0S T 13A17HS 13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS

J /PR MURAWSKIJIMENA G 27261003193 49.32 oficial No 46755 0S T 13A17HS 13A17HS 13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS

J /PR ALVAREZ YANINA ELIZ/ 27272512960 48.37 oficial No 46755 0S T 13A17HS 13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS

J /PR OLMEDOA EDITH NAT, 27301940926 46.64 oficial No 46755 0S T 13A17HS 13A17HS 13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS

J /PR DEOLIVERA YANINA C 27343219917 45.33 oficial No 46755 0S T 13A17HS 13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS  13A17HS




/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR

[N U S SO S S S Y SH U S Y S U S U S S S S

ORELLANA MARIELA
ROMERO DAIANA BEL
Cecilia toloza

Camila Guadalupe enc
GRANO MARIA SOLED
MANGADO MICAELA
CANDIA CLAUDIA VAN
Marisol cuevas
FERRANDO LIVIA DEL'
MIAO MIRTA ESTHER
Caleca micaela magali
celeste denise sosa
Yesica Diaz
VELASQUEZ ROMINA"
Mayra Camila gauna
nadia morel

Suave Mariana Soleda
Ana Maria Oporto
BAEZ BRITO MICAELA
ROJAS ANDREA
ROJAS FERNANDA
Josefina lturriaga

27297467943
27410798668
27346131395
27420439135
27275825773
27395973598
27323849558
27386318846
24184091980
27268212529
27409167026
23370364214
27302245202
27356295736
27425981973
27409329883
27314853275
27343833178
27377442186
23388904704
27435930749
27466269412

MTM Gustavo andres Perez 20224608854

'MTM VALENZUELA LIS BETI 23319840524

E

E

E MTM
E MTM
E MTM
E MTM
E MTM
E MTM
E MTM
E MTM
E MTM
E MTM

SERENASSILVIAG

27224602354

CABALLERO ROXANA | 27351909906
CAMACHO LAURA ISR, 20188724060
Bdrbara Aragén 27400635272
mauro alejandro domi 23386046999
marianela lezcano 23445023744
BALENTINI SILVINA VA 27290412361
Aardn Farias 20445534014
Guido Nicolas Cesarar 20324404628
Maria Florencia Mufio 23442050864

45.15
42.97
42.96
42.69
42.35
41.85
41.15
40.6
39.58
37.65
39.1
30.4
30.1
30.1
30.1
25.6
25.15
27.73

o O o

50.65
40.1
48.87
47.6
45.6
41.04
40.35
30.4
30.1
15.1
22.06
26.32

oficial No
oficial No
oficial No
oficial No
oficial Si
oficial No
oficial No
oficial No
oficial  Si
oficial No
108a.inf No
108a.int No
108a.inf No
108a.inf No
108a.int No
108a.inf No
108a.inf No
108b.in' No
SE ENCL Si
SE ENCL No
SE ENCL No
EMERGI No

oficial No 0004MS0021 3417299
oficial Si
oficial Si
oficial No
oficial No
oficial No
oficial No
108a.inf No
108a.int No
108b.int No
108b ITI No
108b.int No

1 DESIGNADO

46755
46755
46755
46755
46755
46755
46755
46755
46755
46755
46755
46755
46755
46755
46755
46755
46755
46755
46755
46755
46755
46755

42335
42335
42335
42335
42335
42335
42335
42335
42335
42335
42335
42335
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- 4 A4 A A A A A A A A A A AAAAAA A~ -

S i ) i )

13 A 17 HS
13 A 17 HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17 HS
13 A 17 HS
13 A 17 HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17 HS
13 A 17 HS
13 A 17 HS
13 A17 HS
13 A 17 HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17 HS
13 A 17 HS
13 A 17 HS
13 A17 HS
13 A 17 HS

13A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13 A17HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13 A17HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17 HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS

13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs

13 A 17 HS
13A17HS
13 A17 HS
13A17HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17HS
13 A 17 HS
13A17HS
13 A17 HS
13A17HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17HS
13 A 17 HS
13A17HS
13 A17 HS
13A17HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17HS
13 A 17 HS
13A17HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17HS

13A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13 A17HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17 HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13 A17HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17 HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17 HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS

13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs
13A15hs

13A17HS
13A17HS
13 A17HS
13 A17HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13 A17HS
13A17HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13 A17 HS
13 A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS
13A17HS



| niv1| areail{ nombres cuil

E  MTM ANA PAULA CORIMAY( 27425755299  23.38 108b.in' No 3417299

m m mMm M M MMM MMM mMmMm mMm m

GGF
GGF
GGF
GGF
GGF
GGF
GGF
GGF
GGF
GGF
GGF
GGF
GGF
GGF

/ZP
/ZP
/ZP

GIMENEZ NANCY 27303530504
BUSTAMANTE CLAUDI 20253470446
ESTEVEZ MARCELA 27170147494
Yesica noemi ponce 27368433662
MARIA JIMENA GISELL 27306252319
SERRANO MARIANA S 27308771984
MARTINEZ JORGELINA 27417860415
PROVERA PATRICIA EL 27222690868
YLLANES ESTELA ELIZA 27243757512
Carolina leonelarey = 27376995394
CEBRERO MARCOS AR 20292722274
GILGADO GISELA 27251526996
Gonzalo Valiente 20392777033
Bianca angelica juarez 27417666279

TORRESAN MARIO ALl 20317946849
LIZARRAGA SEBASTIAI 20333387310
ALMIRON NEHEMIAS = 20418251906

| puntaje| Iistadod Tien{ escuela

54.55
54.5
54.22
50.6
46.85
42.65
42.35
38.3
36.6
30.5
25.4
25.4
25.1
14.75

54.5
48.76
43.2

z2zzzzzz22z22z222

m m mM M mM M m m

/2P LAUTARO adrian gonz 20425983769

/ZP
/ZP
/ZP
/ZP
/ZP
/ZP
/ZP

TYC  VILLEGAS SERGIO OSd 23270343899

TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC

macarena sandoval 27352335881
jeremias vladimir god¢« 20425980891
GIGENA DIAZ JULIETA 27421136640
27315232649
Roa Carlos Gastén 20270514546
Martin Leonel Diaz 20419547353
20444190028

karina cabral

lopez juan ignacio

SCHMIDT MARIA CRIS 27230669991
GIUSTO NICOLAS 20299101305
MIRANDA VALLE TERE 27247534798
FRAGO MARTIN MAN! 20287692464
CABEZUDO NADIA YAl 23358917224
ANDRADE NATALIA SC 27269260853
RODRIGUEZ SANDRA 27180574579

40.65
40.6
40.6
354

27.65
40.4
30.4

30

44.1
50.5
49.82
49.2
47.75
46.5
45.16
44.34

oficial Si
oficial Si
oficial

oficial No
oficial No
oficial Si
oficial No
oficial Si
oficial No
108a.inf No
108a.inf No
108a.inf No
108a.int No
108b ITI No
oficial  Si
oficial Si
oficial No
oficial

oficial No
oficial No
oficial No
108a No
108a.inf No
108a.int No
108a.inf No
oficial

oficial No
oficial

oficial

oficial

oficial

oficial

oficial

0004MS0032 3417318

o ige

ridad

1 DESIGNADO

3417339
0004PP0069 3417339 2 DESIGNADO

3417339

3417345

0004MS0029 3417345

1 DESIGNADO

| cupof |hsm{ sud turr| lunes martes miercoles jueves viernes

42335 4S T 13 A15hs 13 A15hs

1506754 2S M 9:50 A 11:50

1506754 2S M 9:50 A 11:50

1506754 2S M 9:50 A 11:50

1506754 2S M 9:50 A 11:50

1506754 2S M 9:50 A 11:50

1506754 2S M 9:50 A 11:50

1506754 2S M 9:50 A 11:50

1506754 2S M 9:50 A 11:50

1506754 2S M 9:50 A 11:50

1506754 2S M 9:50 A 11:50

1506754 2S M 9:50 A 11:50

1506754 2S M 9:50 A 11:50

1506754 2S M 9:50 A 11:50

1506754 2S M 9:50 A 11:50
59445 2S T 16A17HS 16 A17 HS
59445 2S T 16A17HS 16 A17 HS
59445 2S T 16A17HS 16 A17 HS
59445 2S T 16A17HS 16 A17 HS
59445 2S T 16A17HS 16 A17 HS
59445 2S T 16A17HS 16 A17 HS
59445 2S T 16A17HS 16 A17 HS
59445 2S T 16A17HS 16 A17 HS
59445 2S T 16A17HS 16 A17 HS
59445 2S T 16A17HS 16 A17 HS
59445 2S T 16A17HS 16 A17 HS

2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20A18:20

2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20 A 18:20

2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20A18:20

2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20A18:20

2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20A18:20

2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20A18:20

2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20A18:20

2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20A18:20



| niv1| areaid nombres

B

m m mMm M MM M MM mMmMTmMTmMmMmMmM M

TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC
TYC

/ZP
/ZP

JEREZ LEONEL CARLOS
ESPINOZA NESTOR JUI
BARRIOS PATRICIA SOI
REINA ELIDA NOELIA
CRUZ ABEL ELIO
VRBKA PAOLA NOEMI
Facundo Fernandez
Maria de los Angeles
Camila belen salguero
AGUILAR ANALIA CELE
JAKIMIUK SSBRINA
DEBORAH CELINA GAF
DODICI MARIANA
SEBASTIAN LEONEL IA
CABALLERO ROSA ELIS
Diego Ezequiel Mouka
Gustavo aldo scaleran

LIZARRAGA SEBASTIAT
ALMIRON NEHEMIAS

cuil
20285739730
20259677700
27280433212
27297961387
20262156347
27295395317
20357190119
27267017358
27433220965
27325937462
27281741484
27349997849
27273435412
24359965407
27308304979
20360912591
20262271804

20333387310
20418251906

z2zzzzzz222

— -

JzP
/zP
/zp
/zp
/zp
/zp
/zP
/zp

MUP
MUP
MUP

|LAUTARO adrian gon#
macarena sandoval
jeremias vladimir god
GIGENA DIAZ JULIETA
karina cabral

Roa Carlos Gastén
Martin Leonel Diaz
lopez juan ignacio

CARDOZO ANGEL FED
INSAURRALDE WAND/
Melody azul Mauré

20425983769
27352335881
20425980891
27421136640
27315232649
20270514546
20419547353
20444190028

20308779786
23381007774
23409328644

m

E
E
E

‘MCcs
MCs
MCs
MCs

|Gustavo andres Perez|
GOMEZ DAIANA NADI
CAMACHO LAURA ISR,
MARTINEZ LUCIA ALE)

20224608854
27354223096
20188724060
27348674833

|puntaje| Iistadod Tien{ escuela | ige |ioridad | | cupof |hsm{ sud turr| lunes martes miercoles jueves viernes
44.23 oficial No 2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20 A 18:20
42.25 oficial 2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20 A 18:20
36.75 oficial No 2781284 2P T 16:220A17:20 17:20 A18:20
34.6 oficial No 2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20A18:20
31.39 oficial i 2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20 A18:20
26 oficial No 2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20 A 18:20
29.65 108a.inf No 2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20 A 18:20
28.15 108a.ini Si 2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20 A 18:20
25.35 108a.inf No 2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20A18:20
23 108a.in{ No 2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20 A18:20
21 108b ITI No 2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20 A18:20
21 108b.ini No 2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20 A18:20
21 108b.ini No 2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20 A 18:20
19.1 108b.in' No 2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20 A 18:20
19.32 108b ITI No 2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20 A18:20
8.97 108b.in' No 2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20 A18:20
20.5 108b.in: No 2781284 2P T 16:20A17:20 17:20 A 18:20
48.76 oficial  Si 59421 2S5 T 15A16HS 15A 16 HS
43.2 oficial No 3417385 59421 2S T 15A16HS 15A 16 HS
40.65 |oficial n DESIGNADO 59421 2SS T 15A16HS 15A 16 HS
40.6 oficial No 59421 2S T 15A16HS 15 A 16 HS
40.6 oficial No 59421 2SS T 15A16HS 15A 16 HS
35.4 oficial No 59421 2S5 T 15A16HS 15 A 16 HS
27.65 108a No 59421 2S5 T 15A16HS 15A 16 HS
40.4 108a.inf No 59421 2S T 15A16HS 15 A 16 HS
30.4 108a.infNo 59421  2S T 15A16HS 15 A 16 HS
30 108a.inf No 59421 2S5 T 15A16HS 15 A 16 HS
47.09 oficial Si 0004PP0031 3417522 1 DESIGNADO 56379 2S5 T 15A 17
17.52 108b.in No 56379 25 T 15A 17
9.21 108b.ini No 3417522 56379 2s T 15A17
50.65 oficial No 0004MS0021 3417598 2 DESIGNADO 1621621 4S M 7:30a9:30hs 9:40 a 11:50 hs
47.83 oficial No 1621621 4S M 7:30a9:30hs 9:40a 11:50 hs
45.6 oficial No 1621621 4SS M 7:3029:30hs 9:40 a 11:50 hs
41.7 oficial No 1621621 4SS M 7:30a29:30 hs 9:40 a 11:50 hs




E MCS mauro alejandro domi 23386046999 oficial No 1621621 4S M 7:30a9:30hs 9:40 a 11:50 hs
E MCS Guido Nicolds Cesarar 20324404628 22.06 108b ITI No 1621621 4S M 7:30a9:30hs 9:40 2 11:50 hs
E MCS Maria Florencia Muiio 23442050864 26.32 108b.in No 1621621 4S M 7:30a9:30hs 9:40 a 11:50 hs

50.65
E VALENZUELA LIS BETI 40.1

oficial Si 1621622 4SS T 15:10a17:20 hs 15:10a17:20h
E MCS MINO VIVIANA VANES 27308210168 47.82 oficial Si 1621622 4SS T 15:10a17:20 hs 15:10a17:20 h
E MCS paBLO emanuel cerri: 20449591470 30 108a.ini Si 1621622 4SS T 15:10 2 17:20 hs 15:10a17:20 h
E MCS Aardn Farias 20445534014 15.1 108b.in' No 1621622 4SS T 15:10a17:20 hs 15:10a17:20h
E MCS Guido Nicolas Cesarar 20324404628 22.06 108b ITI No 1621622 4S T 15:10a17:20 hs 15:10a17:20 h
E MCS VELIXAN PAULA 27183162956  22.75 108b ITI No 1621622 4SS T 15:10a17:20 hs 15:10a17:20h

42.1
T MDP veronica agustina Delg 27378774344  23.92 108b.ini No
T MDP luduefia camila soledz 27403809433 22.3 108b.int No

15A 17 HS
58052 2S T 15A 17 HS

50.6

G /MG GOROSITO MARIA JUL 27343373568 45.1 oficial No 0S T 13A18

G /MG MARTINEZ SOLEDAD J 27354997768 37.84 oficial No 57453 0S T 13A18 13A18 13A18 13A18 13A18
G /MG yesica judith cespedes 23443374744  19.03 108b.int No 57453 0S T 13A18 13 A 18 13A18 13A18 13A18
G /MG Josefina lturriaga 27466269412 18.5 108b.in' No 57453 0S T 13A18 13 A 18 13A18 13 A 18 13A18
T APV CARRIZO IRINA 27429075667 50.6 oficial No 0004MS0027 3417713 1 DESIGNADO 44383 2S M 7:30 2 9:30

T APV Georgina Marta Hidalg 27324751349  50.45 oficial No 44383 2S M 7:30a9:30

T APV  SOLARZ NATALIA ELVIF 27323219392 45.6 oficial Si 44383 2S M 7:30a9:30

T APV DIAZ QUIROGA ESTHE 27926319464 44.1 oficial No 44383 2S M 7:30a9:30

T APV OZUNA YANINA JOHAI 27378703722  44.05 oficial No 44383 2S M 7:30a9:30

T APV DIAZ SILVANA SOLEDA 27346915817 41.6 oficial No 44383 2S M 7:30a9:30

T APV CHALELA CARLA MARI 27239003929 40.6 oficial No 44383 2S M 7:30a9:30

T APV Melanie abril gomez 27428329525 40.4 oficial No 44383 2S M 7:30a9:30

T APV CRESPO LAURA FLORE 27306802661 28.85 oficial No 44383 2S M 7:30a9:30

T APV GODOY MARIA 27306672288  43.25 108a.iniSi 44383 2S M 7:30a9:30

T APV Gabriel Alejandro Quii 20439754347 30.4 108a.in No 44383 2S M 7:30a29:30

T APV TOBIAS EZEQUIEL FAR 23423695439 30.2 108a.inf No 44383 2S M 7:30a9:30

T APV Maria Victoria Pérez = 24423593470 30.15 108a.ini No 44383 2S M 7:30a29:30

T APV Carlos Bonardi 20279494335 24.1 108a.in1 No 44383 2S M 7:30a9:30

T APV BAZAN JOHANNA 27310584512  26.88 108b ITI No 44383 2S M 7:30a9:30




| niv1| areaid nombres

T

- = -

m m m M M M mMmMTmMTmMmMTmMmMTmMmMTmMmMTmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmM

G

APV
APV
APV
APV

CARBALLO ANA PAUL/
ROJAS FERNANDA
Andres Requena

Dina maribel, Quira bz

cuil
27384912546
27435930749
20342603476
27440540657

|puntaje| Iistadod Tien{ escuela | ige |ioridad
108b ITI No
108b.in No
108b.in No
SE ENCLU No

25.27
20.68
16.75

DER  VILLEGAS SERGIO OSC| 23270343899 44.1

DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER

1GS

FRAGO MARTIN MAN
JEREZ LEONEL CARLOS
DESIMONE LAURA LILI
ESPINOZA NESTOR JUI
DE LOS SANTOS TOM#£
Juan Manuel Asprea
LOPEZ ELVIA E
BARRIOS PATRICIA SOI
Mariela Roxana Del Ar
sofia antonella eizmer
VILLARREAL CRISTIAN
SANTILLAN CINTIA SO
REINA ELIDA NOELIA
NAVARRO BLANCA RA
JAKIMIUK SSBRINA
Natalia Maricel BOAD;
DODICI MARIANA
DEBORAH CELINA GAF
SEBASTIAN LEONEL IA
ANDRADE NATALIA SC
Gustavo aldo scaleran
Liza anahi andreu

Casandra Ailin juarez

/MG BANDA VIVIANA EVAN

20287692464
20285739730
23290554934
20259677700
20317947675
24296681292
27265787458
27280433212
27346558933
27371802709
20357191883
23315322014
27297961387
27261203907
27281741484
27314455326
27273435412
27349997849
24359965407
27269260853
20262271804
23358632114

27421136802

27335047406

47.75
44.23
42.35
42.25
38
37.25
37.2
36.75
36
325
30.29
25.95
25.6
15.25
21
26.1
21

21
10.1
18.13
20.5

18.25

53

G

G /MG SOSA VERONICA VANE
G /MG Marina Victoria Labari
G /MG CHANAMPA DAVID ED

/MG AMERICO FLAVIA JUD 27283628731

23356324064
27411312661
20304142201

49.65
40.4
30.54
30.4

oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
oficial
108a

No
No
No

108b ITI No
108b.in' No
108b.int No
108b.in No
108b.in No
108b.ini Si

108b.ini No
EMERGI No

108b.in' No

oficial

No

108a.inf No
108a.inf No
108a.inf No

3417713
3417713
3417713
3417713

|

3417745
0004MS0001 3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745
3417745

0004MS0050 3417752

3417805

1 DESIGNADO

1 DESIGNADO

0004PP0049 3417805

3417805
3417805
3417805

57827
DESIGNADO 57827 |

| cupof |hsm{ sud turr| lunes martes miercoles jueves viernes
44383 2S M 7:30a9:30
44383 2S M 7:30a9:30
44383 2S M 7:30a9:30
44383 2S M 7:30a9:30
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20a 22:10
47425 2SS V 21:20a22:10 21:20 a 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20 2 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20 2 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20 a2 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20 a2 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20a 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20 a 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20 2 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20 2 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20 a2 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20a 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20a 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20 a 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20 2 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20 2 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20a22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20 a2 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20a 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20 a 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20 a2 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20 2 22:10
47425 2S V 21:20a22:10 21:20a22:10
2478541 2S M 09:40 A 11:40 HS.

0S M 8al2 8al2 8al2 8al2 8al2

0s M 8a12 8a12 8a12 8a12 8a12
57827 0S M 8al2 8al2 8al2 8al2 8al2
57827 0S M 8al2 8al2 8al2 8al2 8al2
57827 0S M 8al2 8al2 8al2 8al2 8al2



nive

areair nombres

cuil

z2zzzz2zz2z2z2 2

> > > > > > >

- =4 A4 4 4+

m m M M M MMM M mMm m

/zP
/ZP
/ZP
/ZP
/ZP
/ZP
/ZP
/ZP
/ZP

FQA
FQA
FQA
FQA
FQA
FQA
FQA

MuUPpP
MUP
MUP
MUP
MUP
MUP

ADS
ADS
ADS
ADS
ADS
ADS
ADS
ADS
ADS
ADS
ADS

BORDA MAZZOTTI EL

SEGOVIA VANESA GRI!
joaquin campos
milagros correa
DEBIASE MARIA MERC
LAUTARO adrian gonz:
jeremias vladimir godt
karina cabral

Roa Carlos Gastén

VALENZUELA CARLOS
Aardn Farias
CABANAS MICAELA AY
GRIECO JOHANA
DOMINGUEZ MICAEL#
MARANGIELO SERGIO

AURENSANZ RODRIG(
FRIAS CLARA
Fernando gabriel muf
Carolina Gorostegui
Hugo Jose Meza
Melody azul Mauré

GODOY LUCAS RAUL
SALVATIERRA CYNTHI£
VALENZUELA CARLOS
Carolina leonela rey
SACCOMANO PABLO J
MALDONADO YANINA
PUPPI VALERIA ALEJAI
MIARA DANIELA
MARANGIELO SERGIO
Lucia de la rosa
Garcia Lucia laura

27188916169
27281007950
20412905823
27386296354
27374770301
20425983769
20425980891
27315232649
20270514546

27238153129
20165821026
20445534014
27392717922
23367642394
27390604977
20217724253

20360860850
27256752404
20406547192
27425704279
20388448769
23409328644

20323949353
27316844214
20165821026
27376995394
20288994529
27369490902
27381489820
27321112175
20217724253
27332882932
27378345729

puntaje

53.15
52.85
50.85
50.6
45.2
40.65
40.6
27.65
40.4

37.25
26.82

15.1
26.88
25.63
23.13
20.16

25.12
24.39
9.21
17.8
14.21
9.21

41.8
38
26.82
30.5
11.5
21.34
18.92
22.07
20.16
0

0

listadoc Tien( escuela ige ioridad cupof hsm sud turr lunes martes miercoles jueves viernes
oficial No 0004PP0059 3417857 1 DESIGNADO 1785166 2P T Del13a14 De13a 14
oficial  Si 1785166 2P T De13a14 De13a14
oficial  No 1785166 2P T De13a14 De13a14
oficial  Si 1785166 2P T De13a14 De13a14
oficial  No 1785166 2P T De13a14 De13a14
oficial  No 1785166 2P T De13a14 De13a14
oficial  No 1785166 2P T De13a14 De13a14
1082 No 1785166 2P T De13a14 De13a 14
108a.inl No 3417857 1785166 2P T Del13a14 Del13a14
oficial No [0004MT0005" 3417874 [2W JUBILADA 271149 2S5 M 7:30 A9:30

oficial No 0004MT0005 3417874 3 DESIGNADO [FIIODNGN 271149 25 M 7:30 A9:30

108b.in‘ No 2711496 2S5 M 7:30 A9:30

108b ITI No 2711496 2S5 M 7:30 A9:30

108b ITI No 2711496 2S5 M 7:30 A9:30

108b ITI No 2711496 2S5 M 7:30 A9:30

108b.in" No 271149 25 M 7:30 A 9:30

108b ITINo 0004PP0004 3418104 1 DESIGNADO 1198943 25 M 10a12

108b.in‘ No 1198943 2S5 M 10212

108b ITI No 1198943 25 M 10a12

108b.in‘ No 1198943 2S M 10212

108b.in No 1198943 2SS M 10212

108b.in" No 1198943 25 M 10a12

oficial Si  0004MS0049 3418143 1 DESIGNADO 2014710 25 M 7:30a9:30

oficial No 2014710 2SS M 7:30a9:30

oficial  No 2014710 2S M 7:3029:30

108a.inf No 2014710 2S M 7:3029:30

108a.inf No 2014710 2S M 7:3029:30

108b ITI No 2014710  2S M 7:30a9:30

108b.in‘ No 2014710 25 M 7:30a9:30

108b ITI No 2014710 2SS M 7:30a9:30

108b.in‘ No 2014710 2S M 7:3029:30

EMERGI No 2014710 2S M 7:3029:30

EMERGI No 2014710 2S M 7:30a9:30




nive

areair

nombres

cuil

m mMmmMmMmMmMmMmMmMTmMmMMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMmMMmMmMTmMTmMmMmMmMmMmMmMM M

m m m m m

/PR
/PR
R
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR
/PR

DER
DER
DER
DER
DER

SANTALUCE CANDELA
VILLARREAL CRISTIAN

VENDRAMIN MARINA| 27202055449

Beatriz Elsa Portal
NOTARIO EVELYN
BARRIOS PATRICIA SOI
REINA ELIDA NOELIA
cristian brian gallardo
BANDA VIVIANA EVAN
PETER LILIANA
Gabriel Jalile

GASTON ESEQUIEL AQ
LOPEZ GIANNINA SABI
BLANCO JEANETTE AY
MARI MARIELA ELISAE
DOMINGUEZ LILIANA
karina cabral
SACCOMANO PABLO J
GILGADO GISELA
JUNCO NORMA
Andrea Alejandra Gén
Vilche Sofia

CARO CLAUDIA PATRIC
MIARA DANIELA
JAKIMIUK SSBRINA
SILVERO EMILIANO JU
ESCOBAR LILIANA NOI
BAEZ ALDANA CECILIA
Hernan Sebastian lezc
Camila ayelen navarro
Laura Martifiuk

FRAGO MARTIN MAN
JEREZ LEONEL CARLOS
Juan Manuel Asprea
BARRIOS PATRICIA SOI
JAKIMIUK SSBRINA

27367614957
20357191883

27229463336
27398130648
27280433212
27297961387
20374584589
27335047406
27143319747
20367902435
23388428759
27399073281
27368250037
27278572450
27239996960
27315232649
20288994529
27251526996
27335366528
27276198454
27435174693
27220165421
27321112175
27281741484
20256314976
27299475749
27412593346
20255835522
27428432490
27302355792

20287692464
20285739730
24296681292
27280433212
27281741484

| puntaje

47.28
45.29
33.1
42.35
40.85
40.75
40.6
40.35
38.9
38.6
35.9
355
31.74
29.15
26.67
34.84
27.65
26.65
25.4
25.35
25.35
13.4
13.4
13.88
27
25.1
25
18.25
17.5
12.82
0

47.75
44.23
37.25
36.75

21

listadoc Tien( escuela ige ioridad cupof  hsmi sud turr lunes martes miercoles jueves viernes
oficial No 0004MS0012 3418144 1 DESIGNADO 39301 0S M 720A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20 A 11:50
oficial No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20 A 11:50
oficial i 39301 0SS M 7:20A1150 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A11:50
oficial  No 39301 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
oficial No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20 A 11:50
oficial No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
oficial No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
oficial No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20 A 11:50
oficial No 39301  0S M 7:20A1150 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A11:50
oficial  No 39301 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
oficial No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20 A 11:50
oficial No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
oficial No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
oficial No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20 A11:50
oficial No 39301  0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A11:50
108a No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
108a No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
108a.inf No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
108a.inf No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
108a.ini No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
108a.inf No 39301  0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A11:50
108a.inf No 39301 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
108a.inf No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
108b ITI No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
108b ITI No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
108b ITI No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20 A 11:50
108b.in' No 30301  0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A11:50
108b.in No 39301 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
108b.in' No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
108b.in' No 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
No se el No 3418144 39301 0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
oficial No 0004MS0005 3418231 2 DESIGNADO 49025 2s T 12,40 A 14,40

oficial No 49025 25 T 12,40 A 14,40

oficial No 49025 25 T 12,40 A 14,40

oficial No 49025 25 T 12,40 A 14,40

108b ITI No 49025 25 T 12,40 A 14,40




|niv1|areair| nombres |cui| |puntaje|listad04 Tien{ escuela | ige |ioridad | | cupof |hsm<| sud turr| lunes martes miercoles jueves viernes
E DER DODICI MARIANA 27273435412 21 108b.intNo 3418231 49025 2S T 12,40 A 14,40

A |/PR  VENDRAMIN MARINA| 27202055449 33.1 oficial Si
A /PR TOLEDO MARINA JAZN 27273160456  42.94 oficial No

3418239 2650173 0S T 12:.00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A 16:30 12:00 A 16:30

3418239 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
A /PR BeatrizElsaPortal 27229463336 42.35 oficial 0004MT0005 3418239 2 DESIGNADO 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30 12:00 A 16:30

A /PR BARRIOS PATRICIA SOI 27280433212  40.75 oficial No 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
A /PR cristian brian gallardo 20374584589  40.35 oficial No 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
A /PR RODRIGUEZ MARIASC 27299102128 38.65 oficial No 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
A /PR PETER LILIANA 27143319747  38.6 oficial No 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
A /PR  CORREIA MARCOSJU/ 20354592151 38.35 oficial No 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
A /PR LOPEZGIANNINA SAB| 27399073281 31.74 oficial No 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
A /PR karina cabral 27315232649  27.65 108a  No 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
A /PR TOBIAS EZEQUIEL FAR 23423695439  30.2 108a.iniNo 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
A /PR SACCOMANO PABLOJ 20288994529  27.65 108a.iniNo 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
A /PR CARO CLAUDIA PATRIC 27220165421  13.4 108a.infNo 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
A /PR SOLIS CARLOS DANIEL 20408496730 13.35 108a.in{No 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
A /PR florencia aldana jaime 27384677407 13.35 108a.in{No 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
A /PR Aarén Farias 20445534014  18.1 108b.intNo 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
A /PR Adrianaisabel Flores 27253660282 25.47 108b ITINo 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
A /PR BAEZ ALDANA CECILIA 27412593346 18.25 108b.iniNo 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
A /PR Hernan Sebastian lezc 20255835522  17.5 108b.inNo 2650173 0S T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
A /PR Matias Ezequiel Vazqu 23344195749 0 EMERGINo 3418239 2650173 0SS T 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00A16:30 12:00 A 16:30
E /PR TOLEDO MARINA JAZ| 27273160456 48.94 oficial No 0004MS0066 3418299 1 DESIGNADO 43770 0S T DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30
E |/PR  VENDRAMIN MARINA| 27202055449  33.1 oficial Si 43770  0S T DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE 13A17:30
E /PR BeatrizElsaPortal 27229463336 42.35 oficial No 43770 0S T DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30
E /PR BARRIOS PATRICIA SOI 27280433212  40.75 oficial No 43770 0S T DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30
E /PR LAUTARO adrian gonz 20425983769 40.65 oficial No 43770 0S T DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30
E /PR SACCOMANO PABLOJ 20288994529  26.65 108a.inf No 43770  0S T DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE 13A17:30
E /PR AndreaAlejandra Gon 27276198454  25.35 108a.inf No 43770  0S T DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30
E /PR Aarén Farias 20445534014  18.1 108b.in'No 43770  0S T DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE 13A17:30
E /PR Gisela Barreiro 27329764511  14.56 108b ITINo 43770 0S T DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30
E /PR JAKIMIUKSSBRINA 27281741484 27 108b ITINo 43770 0S T DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30
E /PR BAEZALDANACECILIA 27412593346  18.25 108b.in' No 43770 0S T DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30
E /PR Hernan Sebastian lezc 20255835522  17.5 108b.in' No 43770  0S T DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE 13 A17:30
E /PR BARRERAJULIETA GEC 27305917104 21.34 108b.in' No 43770 0S T DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30 DE13A17:30



nive

areair nombres

cuil

E
E
E

m

CNT
CNT
CNT

1GS
I1GS

/MG
/MG
/MG
/MG
/MG

DOMINGUEZ PABLO J
DOMINGUEZ MICAEL/
Agustina Beatriz Diaz

GARCIA PAULO
Aylén Dafne Soria

ALVAREZ SILVANA

BANDA VIVIANA EVAN
CASADO SILVANA VER
AMERICO FLAVIA JUDI
SERRANO YANINA GIS

20377866909
27390604977
27422325730

20251892890
27421571703

27267766873
27335047406
27268637627
27283628731
27334215984

O 0060606060600

/MG
/MG
/MG
/MG

/MG
/MG

| Marina Victoria Labari

POMACUSI CLAUDIA E
MACIAS GARCIA CARC
ponce elisa

NIGRO LUDMILA MAC
AREVALO GISELA FERN

27411312661
27433241903
27400636171
20380091691

27380490744
27349437347

O 006060606060 606

m m m m m

-

/MG
/MG
/MG
/MG
/MG
/MG
/MG
/MG

LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT

MDP
MDP
MDP

' ARROYO EVELYN
Marina Victoria Labari
CHANAMPA DAVID ED
Lucrecia montenegro
HERRERA CECILIA FERI
ARREDONDO EMILCE
OJEDA DALMA VICTOF
yesica judith cespedes

SELIM NANCY LAURA
PELOZO OLGA
Celeste flores
MARTINEZ GRACIELA
candela Marzoratti

CONTRERAS GULIANA
MENDEZ ALDANA
NUNES MARIELA NOE

27386785932
27411312661
20304142201
27303079616
27310808887
27326758332
23391654824
23443374744

27290554972
27340210544
27439754414
27261423109
27435169991

23359993404
23246835934
27389512988

puntaje

28.31
23.13
22.68

27.25
10.5

53.9
53
50.6
49.65
43.15
30.54
30.35
30.25
24.75

52.7
48.85
34.1
30.54
30.4
30.35
30.35
25.4
22.67
19.03

25.83
21.05
28.69
19.47
16.45

45.32
42.7
35.9

listadoc Tien( escuela ige ioridad cupof  hsmi sud turr lunes martes miercoles jueves viernes
108b ITINo  0004MS0004 3418400 1 DESIGNADO 43639 4s M 11:50 A12:50 11:50 A 12:50 7:30 A 9:30

108b ITI No 43639 45 M 11:50 A12:50 11:50 A 12:50 7:30 A 9:30

108b ITI No 3418400 43639 45 M 11:50 A12:50 11:50 A12:50 7:30 A 9:30

108b ITINo  0004MS0052 3418436 1 DESIGNADO 43052 S T 12:50A14:50

108b.infine I10004MS0052 " 3418436 [ 43052  2S T 12:50A14:50

oficial No 57759  0S M 8al2 8al2 8a12 8a12 8a12
oficial No 57759 0S M 8al2 8a12 8a12 8a12 8a12
oficial  No 57759 0S M 8al2 8al2 8al2 8a12 8al2
oficial i 57759 0S M 8al2 8a12 8a12 8a12 8a12
108a.ini No 3418474 57759 0S M 8al2 8a12 8a12 8a12 8a12
108a.in No n DESIGNADO 5779 0SS M 8a1l2 8a12 8a12 8a12 8a12
108a.inf No 57759 0S M 8al2 8al2 8a12 8a12 8a12
108a.inf No 57759  0S M 8al2 8al2 8a12 8a12 8a12
108b.in' No 3418474 57759 0S M 8al2 8a12 8a12 8a12 8a12
oficial No 57977 0S M 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12
oficial i 3418478 57977 0S M 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12
oficial n DESIGNADO 57977 0SS M 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12
108a.inf No 57977  0S M 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12
108a.inf No 57977 0SS M 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12
108a.inf No 57977 0S M 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12
108a.inf No 57977 0S M 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12
108a.inf No 57977 0S M 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12
108b.in No 57977 0S M 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12
108b.in' No 3418478 57977 0S M 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12 8A12
108b ITINo |0004MS0040" 3418547 [ PRl 2144338 35 T 17.20 A 18.20 13.00 A 15.00

108b ITINo  0004MS0040 3418547 2 DESIGNADO 2144338 35S T 17.20 A 18.20 13.00 A 15.00
108b.int No 2144338 35 T 17.20 A 18.20 13.00 A 15.00

108b ITI No 2144338 3S T 17.20 A 18.20 13.00 A 15.00
108b.in' No 2144338 3S T 17.20 A 18.20 13.00 A 15.00

oficial Si  0004PP0O052 3418550 1 DESIGNADO 2632700 2S5 T 13A15

oficial i 2632700 S T 13A15

oficial No 2632700 2'S T 13A15




| niv1| areaid nombres
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z2zzz22 2
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MDP
MDP
MDP
MDP

/ZP
/zP
/ZP
/ZP
/ZP
/ZP

SYA
SYA
SYA
SYA
SYA
SYA

Cccb
CCD
CCcD
CCcD
CCcD
CCcD
CCD
CCD
CCD
CCcD
CCD
CCcD
CCD
CCD
CCD
CCD
CCD
CCcD

RIVAROLA GISELA RON
veronica agustina Delg
luduefia camila soledz
PASCUA VANINA ISABI

QUINONES NADIA SOl
ESQUIVEL SANDRA
LAUTARO adrian gonz:
jeremias vladimir god«
GIGENA DIAZ JULIETA
Roa Carlos Gaston

GALLARDO SABRINA'V
DER ATAMIAN LOREN/
DOMINGUEZ LILIANA
Rocio Celeste Carballo
Nicolas Ivan Ibafiez

andrea roxana Gonzal:

GREGORI NOELIA VAN
AGUILERA GABRIELA\
BENITEZ ALEJANDRA E
POMADORO CECILIA T
ARRIETA LEANDRO M/
CABRERA GRAZIANO (
MUNDA SILVINA AMA
ALARCON PAOLA GISE
DE SENA EMILIA BLAN
VERRYT MARCELA ELI¢
BAGNAT JUAN
KARKLIN ERNESTO

DE OLIVERA LUIS
DEBIASE MARIA MERC
DE BRUN JONATHAN
CASAIS NOELIA
PEREZ MARIANELA
HIDALGO SABRINA NC

cuil
27277104194
27378774344
27403809433
20356398646

27349312684
27185241519
20425983769
20425980891
27421136640
20270514546

23330862793
27359953440
27239996960
27383509314
20358553312
27297346933

27274257534
27238756664
27360954671
27289366100
20386998974
27383547526
23260886444
27335313572
27291912295
27314474177
20258193424
20287891963
20303046586
27374770301
20384445943
27263723045
27388357725
27367901115

| puntaje| Iistadod Tien{ escuela

25.15
23.92

223
22.36

51.6
49.42
40.65

40.6

354

40.4

55.3
353
33.89
24.35
22.48
24.61

63.85
55.6
54.3

54.25

52.95

52.35

52.05

51.49

51.42

51.29

51.05
49.1
46.1

45.37
445

43.55

43.23
42.9

108a.inf No
108b.in No
108b.ini No
108b.int No
oficial  Si
oficial
oficial No
oficial No
oficial No
108a.inf No
oficial No
oficial No
108a No
108a.int No
108b.int No
108b.int No
oficial No
oficial No
oficial  Si
oficial Si
oficial
oficial No
oficial Si
oficial No
oficial No
oficial No
oficial No
oficial  Si
oficial Si
oficial No
oficial No
oficial  Si
oficial No
oficial No

| ige

3418550

|ioridad

3418574

0004PP0082

3418574

3418574

3418587

0004MS0075 3418587

0004MS0010 3418615

1 DESIGNADO

4 DESIGNADO

1 DESIGNADO

| | cupof |hsm{sudturr| lunes
2S T

2632700
2632700
2632700
2632700

2546366
2546366
2546366
2546366
2546366
2546366

2278763
2278763
2278763
2278763
2278763
2278763

1203692
1203692
1203692
1203692
1203692
1203692
1203692
1203692
1203692
1203692
1203692
1203692
1203692
1203692
1203692
1203692
1203692
1203692

2
2
2

NNNNNN
w L nnn
GO Y

NNNNNN
w v nnn
AR SEaEY

NN N NRNNNRNNNNDNNNRNDNNNNDN
VLV nnnnnonn
EIEAEAEAEIEAEAE-EdEE -

S
S
S

T
T
T

13A15
13A15
13A15
13A15

08:00 A 09:00
08:00 A 09:00
08:00 A 09:00
08:00 A 09:00
08:00 A 09:00
08:00 A 09:00

martes

15:15a17:15
15:15a17:15
15:15a17:15
15:15a17:15
15:15a17:15
15:15a17:15
15:15a17:15
15:15a17:15
15:15a17:15
15:15a17:15
15:15a17:15
15:15a17:15
15:15a17:15
15:15a17:15
15:15a17:15
15:15a17:15
15:15a17:15
15:15a17:15

miercoles

08:00 A 09:00
08:00 A 09:00
08:00 A 09:00
08:00 A 09:00
08:00 A 09:00
08:00 A 09:00

jueves

viernes

9:50 A 11:50
9:50 A 11:50
9:50 A 11:50
9:50 A 11:50
9:50 A 11:50
9:50 A 11:50



E CCD JIMENEZREBECA NAZ 27342603241 41.65 oficial No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD LAUTARO adrian gonzi 20425983769  40.65 oficial No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD AMENEIRO MARIA BEI 27238153129  39.55 oficial No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD TORRESSALCEDO EDS 20945042673 37.1 oficial No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD BARRIOS PATRICIA SOI 27280433212 36.75 oficial No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD roxana marielafernan 27338801470 36.65 oficial No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD REINAELIDA NOELIA 27297961387 33.6 oficial No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD sofia antonella eizmer 27371802709 32.5 oficial No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD Camilabelen salguero 27433220965 40.35 108a.inf No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD GODOY MARIA 27306672288  37.25 108a.ini Si 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD Carolinaleonelarey 27376995394 30.5 108a.in1 No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD MariadelosAngelest 27267017358  30.15 108a.ini Si 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD SACCOMANO PABLOJ 20288994529 27.65 108a.inf No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD JAKIMIUK SSBRINA 27281741484 21 108b ITINo 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD DEBORAH CELINA GAF 27349997849 21 108b.int No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD DODICI MARIANA 27273435412 21 108b.int No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD SELIM NANCY LAURA 27290554972  25.83 108b ITI No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD KUKULKA LYDIA MONI 27207468326 21.61 108b ITI No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD Nicolas Ivan Ibafiez 20358553312 24 108b.int No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD Diego Ezequiel Mouka 20360912591  22.41 108b.in' No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD andrearoxana Gonzal 27297346933  25.59 108b.ini No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
E CCD MAIDANA MIGUEL 20250504919  19.83 108b.in No 1203692 2S M 15:15a17:15
S SOE Rocio Celeste Carballo 27383509314  27.35 108a.ini No 784010 0S T 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17
S SOE TORRES ALDANA 27404976163  26.53 108b ITI No 784010 0S T 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17
S SOE LUNA ADRIANA MARC 27217717707 23.61 108b ITI No 784010 0S T 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17
S SOE GOMEZERICA 27334056258 19.51 108b ITI No 784010 0S T 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17
S SOE melina rosselli 27407705772  26.53 108b.in No 784010 0S T 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17
S SOE MAIDANA MIGUEL 20250504919 25 108b.int No 784010 0S T 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17
S SOE Nicolas Ivan Ibafiez 20358553312 24 108b.int No 784010 0S T 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17
S SOE PAEZ ALEJANDRO 23393324759  22.24 108b.int No 784010 0S T 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17
S SOE andrearoxana Gonzali 27297346933  29.51 108b.int No 784010 0S T 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17 13A17

E DER Juan Manuel Asprea 24296681292 37.25 No
E DER BARRIOS PATRICIA SOI 27280433212 36.75 oficial No

2011557 15:25A17:25
2011557 2S T 15:25 A 17:25

oficial
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DER
DER
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DER

/FG

SOE
SOE
SOE
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SOE
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DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER

BLG
BLG
BLG
BLG

DTM
DTM

DTM

/MG

sofia antonella eizmer
CRUZ ABEL ELIO
JAKIMIUK SSBRINA
DEBORAH CELINA GAF
DODICI MARIANA

CARRASCO AVILA AN/

Rocio Celeste Carballo
TORRES ALDANA
LUNA ADRIANA MARC
melina rosselli
MAIDANA MIGUEL
Nicolas lvan |bafiez
andrea roxana Gonzal

CHAIZAZ VALENZUELA
JEREZ LEONEL CARLO!
RUFFA ESTEBAN

Juan Manuel Asprea
BARRIOS PATRICIA SOI
CRUZ ABEL ELIO
NAVARRO BLANCA RA
JAKIMIUK SSBRINA
DODICI MARIANA
ACOSTA PAOLA

micaela belen curti
DEGLI INNOCENTI DA\
Agustina Beatriz Diaz
Maria Paula Valenzuel

PADILLA APAZA LIMBI
Ludmila Nair garcia
Aarodn Farias

BARRAZA MARIA LAU

cuil

27371802709
20262156347
27281741484
27349997849
27273435412

27253995160

27383509314
27404976163
27217717707
27407705772
20250504919
20358553312
27297346933

27238292854
20285739730
20296648974
24296681292
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|niv¢| areair| nombres cuil |puntaje| Iistadod Tien{ escuela | ige |ioridad | | cupof |hsm<| sud turr| lunes martes miercoles jueves viernes

G /MG GOMEZ MALVINASOL 27344909267 52.47 oficial No 55946  0S T 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00 A 17:00
G /MG ULLOA MARILYN BELE| 27367233198 46.2 oficial ~Si DESESTIMADO 55946  0S T 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00 A 17:00
G /MG BALENTINISILVINAVA 27290412361  42.6 oficial No 55946  0S T 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00 A 17:00
G /MG MARTINEZ SOLEDADJ 27354997768 37.84 oficial No [FOGI8B 5946 05 T 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00 A17:00 13:00 A 17:00
G /MG RAMIREZROSANA GA 23263260414  37.6 oficial No 55946  0S T 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00
G /MG SERRANO YANINAGIS 27334215984 43.15 108a.iniNo P 55946 oS T 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00 A17:00 13:00 A 17:00
G /MG MarianaSandoval 27394063040 30.15 108a.iniNo 55946  0S T 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00 A 17:00
G /MG OJEDAAGUIRRE DANI 27338027562 30 108a.iniNo 55946  0S T 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00 A 17:00
G /MG CARRIZO KAREN 24358553652 25.1 108a.inNo 55946  0S T 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00 A 17:00
G /MG ponceelisa 20380091691  24.75 108b.int No 55946  0S T 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00 A 17:00
G /MG CAJALMARIAVIRGINI 27284078875 21.67 108b.in' No 55946  0S T 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00 A 17:00
T MUP RAMIREZ SAMANTA\ 27344759079 17.58 108bITINo 0004PP0061 3418923 1 DESIGNADO 784093  2S T 13:00A15:00

T MUP Fernando gabriel mufi 20406547192  9.21 108b ITI No 784093  2'S T 13:00 A 15:00

T MUP Melody azul Mauré 23409328644  9.21 108b.intNo 3418923 784093 25 T 13:00A15:00

T MUP RAMIREZ SAMANTA\ 27344759079 17.58 108bITINo 0004PP0061 3418927 2 DESIGNADO 58714 25 T 15:00A17:00

T MUP Fernando gabriel mufi 20406547192  9.21 108b ITI No 58714  2S T 15:00A17:00

T MUP Melody azul Mauré 23409328644  9.21 108b.iniNo 3418927 58714  2S T 15:00A17:00

E /PR CASTRO MARIA MER( 27271837904 50.35 oficial No 0004MS0014 3419008 1 DESIGNADO 39784  0S M 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20 A11:50
E /PR MATUASEVIC MARISA 27281003947 47.79 oficial Si 39784  0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR AGUILERA MICAELAB 27415515656 45.65 oficial No 39784 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR BeatrizElsaPortal 27229463336 42.35 oficial No 39784  0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR NOTARIOEVELYN 27398130648 40.85 oficial No 39784 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR BARRIOS PATRICIASOI 27280433212  40.75 oficial No 39784 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR REINAELIDANOELIA 27297961387  40.6 oficial No 39784 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A11:50
E /PR SOSA SOFIA ELIZABETI 23400917604 39.35 oficial No 39784  0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR BANDAVIVIANAEVAN 27335047406  38.9 oficial No 39784 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR PETERLILIANA 27143319747  38.6 oficial No 39784  0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR Carolinaleonelarey = 27376995394  30.5 108a.infNo 39784 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR SACCOMANO PABLOJ 20288994529  26.65 108a.infNo 39784 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR Andrea Alejandra Gon 27276198454  25.35 108a.ini No 39784  0S M 7:20A1150 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A11:50
E /PR Gisela Barreiro 27329764511  14.56 108b ITINo 39784 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:220A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A11:50
E /PR JAKIMIUKSSBRINA 27281741484 27 108b ITINo 39784 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR MariaFlorencia Mufio 23442050864  26.32 108b.in' No 39784  0S M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
E /PR ANAPAULA CORIMAY( 27425755299  23.38 108b.in' No 39784 0SS M 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50 7:20A11:50  7:20 A 11:50
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